
Chiller Premier League
2021-2022 Season

date start time end time duration location home away
Friday 08/27/2021 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 120 Chiller Ice Works
Sunday 08/29/2021 3:15 PM 5:15 PM 120 North 1

Friday 09/17/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works RED PEN
Friday 09/17/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works CBJ NYR
Sunday 09/19/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 * OhioHealth Ice Haus * CBJ PEN
Sunday 09/19/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 * OhioHealth Ice Haus * RED NYR

Friday 09/24/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 * Easton 1 * NYR RED
Friday 09/24/2021 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 50 * Easton 1 * PEN CBJ
Sunday 09/26/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works RED CBJ
Sunday 09/26/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works PEN NYR

Friday 10/01/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works RED PEN
Friday 10/01/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works CBJ NYR
Sunday 10/03/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works CBJ PEN
Sunday 10/03/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works NYR RED

Friday 10/08/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works NYR RED
Friday 10/08/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works PEN CBJ
Sunday 10/10/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works RED PEN
Sunday 10/10/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works NYR CBJ

Friday 10/15/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works RED PEN
Friday 10/15/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works CBJ NYR
Sunday 10/17/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works PEN RED
Sunday 10/17/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works CBJ NYR

Friday 10/22/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works NYR CBJ
Friday 10/22/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works PEN RED
Sunday 10/24/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works NYR RED
Sunday 10/24/2021 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works PEN CBJ

Friday 10/29/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works RED PEN
Friday 10/29/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works CBJ NYR
Sunday 10/31/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works CBJ NYR
Sunday 10/31/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works RED PEN

Friday 11/05/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works NYR CBJ
Friday 11/05/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works PEN RED
Sunday 11/07/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works RED CBJ
Sunday 11/07/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works NYR PEN

Friday 11/12/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works RED PEN
Friday 11/12/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works NYR CBJ
Sunday 11/14/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works RED NYR
Sunday 11/14/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works CBJ PEN

Friday 11/19/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works NYR RED
Friday 11/19/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works PEN CBJ
Sunday 11/21/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works PEN RED
Sunday 11/21/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works NYR CBJ
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date start time end time duration location home away
Friday 12/03/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works PEN NYR
Friday 12/03/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works CBJ RED
Sunday 12/05/2021 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 60 * North 3 * NYR CBJ
Sunday 12/05/2021 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 60 * North 3 * PEN RED

Friday 12/10/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works PEN CBJ
Friday 12/10/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works NYR RED
Sunday 12/12/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 * North 3 * PEN NYR
Sunday 12/12/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 * North 3 * CBJ RED

Friday 12/17/2021 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works CBJ NYR
Friday 12/17/2021 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works RED PEN
Sunday 12/19/2021 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works RED NYR
Sunday 12/19/2021 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works PEN CBJ

Friday 01/07/2022 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works PEN NYR
Friday 01/07/2022 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works RED CBJ
Sunday 01/09/2022 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works CBJ RED
Sunday 01/09/2022 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works NYR PEN

Friday 01/14/2022 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works PEN NYR
Friday 01/14/2022 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works CBJ RED
Sunday 01/16/2022 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works PEN CBJ
Sunday 01/16/2022 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works RED NYR

Friday 01/21/2022 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works RED CBJ
Friday 01/21/2022 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works NYR PEN
Sunday 01/23/2022 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works NYR PEN
Sunday 01/23/2022 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works CBJ RED

Friday 01/28/2022 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works RED NYR
Friday 01/28/2022 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 50 Chiller Ice Works CBJ PEN
Sunday 01/30/2022 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works PEN RED
Sunday 01/30/2022 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 60 Chiller Ice Works CBJ NYR


